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GFTF BOARD MEMBERS 
CONTACT INFORMATION 

February 12, 2022 
 
 

NAME ADDRESS EMAIL HOME PHONE CELL PHONE 
 
Jerry Fine 
Marilyn Fine 
 

 
2108 N Briarcliff Ave 
Bethany, OK 73008 

 
jerry@oneononewithgod.org 
marilyn@oneononewithgod.org 
 

 
(405) 789-9159 
 

 
(405) 802-2108 
(405) 802-2303 

Don Fine 
Daphne Fine 
 

15102 E 117th Place 
Brighton, CO 80603 

don_fine@hotmail.com 
daphnefine@gmail.com 
 

 (832) 675-1112 
(832) 675-1300 

Steve Fine 
Terri Fine 
 

2413 Caldwell Drive 
Bedford, TX 76021 

stevefine@sbcglobal.net 
terrifine@sbcglobal.net 

 (817) 999-1788 
(817) 703-3172 

Kirk Goss 
 
 

5512 NW 107th Terr 
Oklahoma City, OK 73162 
 

kgo222@gmail.com 
 

 (405) 640-1949 

Dr. Shon Remich 
 
 

591 Hatfield Road 
Downington, PA  
19335-1136 
 

shon.remich@gmail.com 
 

 (301) 642-6809 

Bob Shelton 
 
 

5517 NW 130th Street 
Oklahoma City, OK 73142 
 

The4Sheltons@hotmail.com  (405) 834-0514 

Glenn Underhill 
 
 

604 Cumberland Drive 
Hurst, TX 76054 

gunderhill68@gmail.com 
 

 (817) 734-4884 

Kent Wilkinson 1824 Park Lane Drive 
Edmond, OK 73003 

kwillkinson@gdci.org 
kwilkinson@deeprockpartners.com 
 

 (405) 830-2837 

 
 


